High-quality Wireless 80mm high speed thermal receipt  printer with
auto cutter
(Model: OCPP-88A-W)
Features:
1. Unique appearance with reliable mold;
2. High-speed printing at speeds up to 300 mm / sec;
3. Optional automatic cutter;
4. Line and options Cordless Telecommunications

Dimensions 190 * 145 * 145 (MM)
Weight 1.60 kg
Ordering Information
P / N Description
OCPP-88A-U USB ports support automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-URL USB + serial + LAN ports with automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-W Wireless + USB port, automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-BU Bluetooth + USB , support automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-U0 USB port, no automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-URL0 USB + serial + Lan port, without automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-W0 Wireless + USB port, no automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-BU0 Bluetooth + USB, no automatic cutter
Relevant documents:
*Specification
*Procedures Manual
*Instructions